State Senate:

Leah Vukmir (5" District) (13,14,15 AD)
608-266-2512

Sen.Vukmir@legis. wisconsin.gov

Alberta Darling (8" District) (22,23,24 AD)
608-266-5830
Sen.Darling@legis.wisconsin.gov

Stephen Nass (11™ District) (31,32,33 AD)

608-266-2635
Sen.Nass(@legis.wisconsin.gov

Scott Fitzgerald (13™ District)(37,38,39 AD)
608-266-5660
Sen.Fitzgerald/@legis.wisconsin.gov

David Craig (28" District) (82,83,84 AD)
608-266-5400
Sen.Craig@legis.wisconsin.gov

Chris Kapenga (33™ District) (97,98,99 AD)
608-266-3007
Sen.Kapenga@legis.wisconsin.gov

Best Practices

Always remain polite

Use personal stories or reasons as
often as possible

If emailing, use subject line as the bill
number and or name

Best to call only those who are your
personal representative

Attempt to stay as apolitical as
possible

State Assembly:

Rob Hutton (13" District)

(608) 267 - 9836
Rep.Hutton@legis.wisconsin.gov

Dale Kooyenga (14™ District)
(608) 266 - 9180
Rep.Kooyenga@legis.wisconsin.gov

Joe Sanfelippo (15" District)
(608) 266 - 0620
Rep.Sanfelippo@legis.wisconsin.gov

Janel Brandtjen (22™ District)
608-267-2367
Rep.Brandtien@legis.wisconsin.gov

Daniel Knodl (24™ District)
(608) 266 -3796
Rep.Knodl@legis.wisconsin.gov

Cody Horlacher (33™ District)
608-266-5715
Rep.Horlacher(@legis.wisconsin.gov

Joel Kleefisch (38" District)
(608) 266 -8551
Rep.Kleefisch@legis.wisconsin.gov

Chuck Wichgers (83™ District)
(608) 266 -3363

Rep.Wichgers@legis.wisconsin.gov

Mike Kuglitsch (84" District)
(608) 267- 5158
Rep.Kuglitsch@legis.wisconsin.gov

Scott Allen (97" District)
(608) 266 - 8580
Rep.allen@legis.wisconsin.gov

Adam Neylon (98" District)
(608) 266- 5120
Rep.Nevlon@legis.wisconsin.gov

Cindi Duchow (99" Distict)
(608) 266-3007
Rep.Duchow®@legis.wisconsin.gov
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